
"À"F ny

SE19-40-20-4
SW20-40-20-4

NE19-40-20-4 NW20-40-20-4

SW19-40-20-4

NW19-40-20-4

NE18-40-20-4 NW17-40-20-4
NW18-40-20-4

M
A

R
IN

A MARINA VIEW CLOSE

BAYVIEW ST BAYVIEW STREET

BAY  VIEW  ST

BAY  VIEW  ST

2 
AV

E

MARINA CRES
MARINA CRES

C
R

E
S

9MRR
31MR 56MR

43M
R

34MR

24MR

12MR

29ER 64ER

39
PU

L

8A

11D

33A32A31A

12A 14A
34A

25A 28A
22A

16A15A

29A

35A

26A27A

20A

30A

R2

7C7B

37

47
17

17
57

27

11

11

11

38

14

14

14

10

10

10

15

15

15

26 26
35 3436

40
58
59

60
46 4845 5016

16

16 30

18

18

24

24

19

19

20

20

25 25

55
54

4944

28

P

33 32
2323
22

22

13

13

13

12

12 53

42
52

7

7

7

7 6
6

6

6

6

4

4

4

4

48

8

8

8

5

5

5

5

5
9

9

9

41

61
21

21

51

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2
2

1

1
1

1

1

112°52'35"W

112°52'30"W

112°52'25"W

112°52'20"W

112°52'15"W

112°52'10"W 112°52'5"W

112°52'5"W

112°52'0"W

112°52'0"W

112°51'55"W

112°51'55"W

112°51'45"W

112°51'45"W

112°51'35"W

112°51'35"W

112°51'25"W

112°51'25"W

112°51'15"W

112°51'15"W

112°51'5"W

112°51'5"W

112°51'0"W

112°51'0"W

112°50'55"W

112°50'55"W

52°26'55"N

52°26'55"N

52°27'0"N

52°27'0"N

52°27'5"N

52°27'5"N

52°27'10"N

52°27'10"N

52°27'15"N

52°27'15"N

52°27'20"N

52°27'20"N

52°27'25"N

52°27'25"N

52°27'30"N

52°27'30"N

52°27'35"N

52°27'35"N

52°27'40"N

Stettler
County

Lacombe
County

Camrose
County

Bashaw

1 2
3
4 5
6

7
8
9

59
58
57
5655

54
53
52 51

50
49
48

47
46
45

4443
4241

40

39
3837

36

68

3433
32 31 30 29

28
27

26 24
23

22 21
20
19
18

17
16 15 14

13
12

11
10

60
61 63

64

66

35

25

62

65
67

Mapsheet
Index

Red Deer RIU
Alberta Sustainable Resource Development
Prairies Area

© 2007 Government of Alberta 
Base Data Provided by the Spatial Data Warehouse Ltd.

The Minister and the Crown provides this information
without warranty or representation as to any matter 
including but not limited to whether the data / information 
is correct, accurate or free from error, defect, danger,
or hazard and whether it is otherwise useful or suitable
for any use the user may make of it.

Date: October 16, 2007
Projection: NAD_1983_UTM_Zone_12N

U:\Projects\publnds\buf_lk_lu\project_files\index_mxd
\september\nov_buf_lk_overview_index_2007.mxd

´ 0 150 30075
Meters

Edmonton

Calgary

Red Deer

Buffalo Lake

Provincial
View

Mapsheet 15

NOTE:
AENV holds a PNT for the
bed and shore around the
entire lake.  
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